Wireless Load Controller
Overview
In today’s increasing market of retrofit projects
as in new construction, facility’s are focusing on
managing energy consumption. Improving
control of electrical fixtures is a well understood
method of eliminating wasted energy but
installing traditional automation can be

expense and burden of installing centralized
controls.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description Part Number
ER1C-B-120/347 120/347VAC, 868MHz 001-5024
ER1C-BC-120-347 120/347VAC, 315MHz
ER1C-B-120/277 120/277VAC, 868MHz 001-5012
ER1C-BC-120/277 120/277VAC, 315MHz 001-0012
001-0024
Features
� Wireless load or circuit control
Easy installation with ½” knockout